

DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE_P.V.

I.D.: 83861742

Data publicarii	22.06.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 576,22 RON - 576,22 RON

Descriere: CHEIE TABLA 8MM_1*4.2017 LEI/BC= 4.202 LEI BURGHIU METAL 10MM_1*31.9328 LEI/BC= 31.9328 LEI CLESTE REGLABIL PAPAGAL NARCIS_1*32.7731 LEI/BC= 32.7731 LEI CLESTE DE TEAVA PROLINE 250MM 1/1/2_1*36.1345 LEI/BC= 36.1345 LEI SURUB TORBANT M8X80_6*0.9244 LEI/BC = 5.546 LEI PIULITA M8_14*0.1681 LEI/BC= 2.353 LEI CHEIE COMBINATA 13 NARCIS_1*5.8824 LEI/BC= 5.882 LEI ROABA 80L B_1*222.689 LEI/BC = 222.689 LEI DISC TAIETOR 230x2 KRONOFLEX_2*10.924 LEI/BC= 21.848 LEI PIESA 40X3/4 BRANSARE_4*7.5630 LEI/BC= 30.252 LEI AMORSA ACRILICA 1:4 3L_2*14.2857 LEI/BC= 28.571 LEI PIULITA M8 AUTOBLOCARE_1*0.2521 LEI/BC= 0.252 LEI SARMA NEAGRA 3MM KG_9*8.4034 LEI/BC= 75.631 LEI MATURA SORG CU COADA_1*21.0084 LEI/BC= 21.0084 LEI DISC POLIZAT 125x6 KRONOFLEX_2*10.084 LEI/BC= 20.168 LEI PANZA BOMFAIER NARCIS_1*1.6807 LEI/BC= 1.6807 LEI CLESTE UNIVERSAL PROLINE 160MM_1*16.8067 LEI/BC= 16.8067 LEI TN 3.5x35 PUNGA LEMN_1*7.563 LEI/BC= 7.563 LEI TN 3.5x55 LEMN PUNGA SEDA_1*8.4034 LEI/BC= 8.4034 LEI HOLSURUB 4.5x60 LEMN_5*0.1681 LEI/BC= 0.841 LEI HOLSURUB 6x60 LEMN_5*0.3361 LEI/BC= 1.681 LEI
